
Minuteman Senior Services SHINE Program

Date Town Time Location RSVP 
requested! Phone

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 Acton 1:00 PM Senior Center, 30 Sudbury Road, Acton, MA Yes 978-929-6652 
Thursday, October 26, 2017 Arlington 12:30 PM Senior Center - 27 Maple Street Arlington, MA Yes 781-316-3400

Friday, October 27, 2017 Bedford 12:30 PM Senior Center, 12 Mudge Way, Bedford, MA Yes 781-275-6825

Wednesday, October 25, 2017 Boxborough 1:00 PM Community Center - COA, 30 Middle Road, Boxborough, MA No
978-264-1717

Tuesday, October 31, 2017 Burlington 9:30 AM Senior Center - COA, 61 Center Street, Burlington, MA Yes 781-270-1953

Monday, October 23, 2017 Carlisle 2:00 PM Clark Room in Town Hall, 66 Westford Street, Carlisle, MA Yes
978-371-2895 

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 Concord  2:00 PM
Harvey Wheeler Community Center, 1276 Main Street, 

Concord, MA
Yes

978-318-3020
Wednesday, November 01, 2017 Harvard 10:00 AM Hildreth House - COA, 13 Ayer Road, Harvard, MA Yes 978-456-4120

Thursday, November 09, 2017 Lexington 9:30 AM Community Center, 39 Marrett Road, Lexington, MA Yes 781-861-0194
Friday, October 27, 2017 Lincoln 10:00 AM Bemis Hall, 15 Bedford Road, Lincoln, MA No 781-259-8811

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 Littleton 10:30 AM Senior Center, 33 Shattuck Street, Room #230, Littleton, MA Yes
978-540-2470

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 Maynard 9:30 AM
Maynard Council on Aging, 50 Brown Street, (Rt 27), 

Maynard, MA 
Yes

978-897-1009
Thursday, October 26, 2017 Stow 1:00 PM Community Center, 509 Great Road, Stow, MA Yes 978-897-1880

Tuesday, November 07, 2017 Wilmington 1:00 PM Senior Center - COA -  15 School Street, Wilmington, MA Yes
978-657-7595

Thursday, November 02, 2017 Winchester 1:00 PM Jenks Center - 109 Skillings Road Winchester, MA Yes 781-721-7136

Monday, November 06, 2017 Woburn 1:00 PM
Veterans Memorial Senior Center, 144 School Street, 

Woburn, MA
Yes  781-897-5960
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